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Kristina Cerullo Allie 6.5 F BL Kingston MA 62 7 1
Mika Sumner Angus 6 M BSD-M Terrell TX 72 1 1
Jennifer Spence Arleigh 3 F DSD Colchester CT 74 1 2 1
Alexa Walsh Arya 6.5 F BSD-M Monroe MI 76 8 2
Carla Parravani Assassin 4 M BSD-M/BC Chiefland FL 81 9 1 1 3 1
Andrew Sciolino Astrid 3 F BSD-M Waterloo NY 98 9 2 1 5
Peggi Stahr Augie 7 M GR North Augusta SC 50 6 5
Dawn Mlatecek Aura 5 F YL Eastpoint FL 34 1
Christa Hinkein Beacon 1 M L Germantown NY 36 10 1
Dawn Strawn Blu Dog Clu 1.5 M BSD-M Theresa NY 82 1 2 1 1
Maggie Chen Bobo 4 M WH Oak Point TX 92 8 2 1
Lynnette Morris Bodie 1.5 M BL Tipton IN 79 11 2 1 2
Mark Smith Brady 5 M BL Pine Mountain GA 63 10 1
Robin Sullivan Braxton 4 M GSD Bossier City LA 57 1
Donna & Ray Mobilia Bullitt 9 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 42 7 1
Robert DiAngelis Cadhla 3.4 F CBR Winthrop MA 33 4 3
Blair Holierhoek Caliber 3 F BL Lansdowne ONT-CA 65 4 1
Ray Sumner Camo 8.9 M YL Kittery ME 87 3 9 2
Julie Klugo Charley 7 F BL/GSP Hudson NY 74 7 5 2 1
Breck Baker Chezwick 4 M YL St. Augustine FL 74 9 5 1 1
Amanda Baur Circa 5 M BC/WH x Tulsa OK 44 2 1
Giselle McMahan Claude 3 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 82 6 1
Dawn Strawn Clu 1.5 M BSD-M Theresa NY 78 3 3 1
Drake Terzano Clutch 2 M WH Fowlerville MI 80 11 1
Tyler Cauthon Coal 3.5 M BL La Verne CA 69 2 1 1
Dawn Strawn Cool Beans 2 M JRT Theresa NY 16 9 1
Hollie Wolanski Daisy 6 F APBT Oriskany Falls NY 96 1 6
Matt Scheafer Daisy 4 F BL/BOX Catskill NY 89 6 8 1 5
Bo Mashburn Dancer 2 F CBR Homosassa FL 43 1
Fred Eaker Dec 2.9 M BL Indian Trail NC 61 1 1
Jackie Tew Dexter 5 M DSD Glastonbury CT 81 6 2 1
Kaitlyn Pauz Dock 2 M BL Mallorytown ONT-CA 71 5 1
Pam Martin Donut 5 F AUS/x Garland TX 68 1 1

2024 CATCH-IT LONG DOCK 
LEGS EARNEDBEST



Lisa Podielsky Dory 5.5 F APBT Lakeville MA 32 6 2
Hollie Wolanski Dozer 8 M APBT Oriskany Falls NY 86 3 2 2 3
Paige Littell Drax 6 M BSD-M/x Silver Springs FL 30 1
Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD Leslie MI 73 2 1 2
Christine/Mark Mol Duke 2.5 M CBR Edmore MI 77 7 1 3
Blair Holierhoek Duke M YL Lansdowne ONT-CA 52 1
Linda Powell Duke 2 M ACD/x Escondido CA 32 10 1
Daphe Oliver Duncan 11M M L Tampa FL 45 6 1
Lynnette Morris Ellie 3 F BL Tipton IN 75 2 3 1 1
Casey & Bill Oesterlein Emma 9.25 F BL/x Redlands CA 65 2 1
Andrew Sciolino Enchantress 2 F DSD Waterloo NY 57 3 1
Denielle Coffey Fin 3 M YL 22 6 1
Carole Plyler Finley 4 M GR Grovetown GA 61 8 1 3
Jenine Wech Finn 5 M BC Victor NY 25 6 1
Jenine Wech Fletcher 3 M BSD-M Victor NY 40 4 1
Chesney Anglin Freeway 4 M BSD-M/x New Port Richey FL 54 5 1
Niki Buda Gia 3 F DSD Lansing MI 40 1 1
Jesse Vezina Grainne 5 F DP Berkley MA 62 10 1
Dan Myers Griffin 11m M CBR San Juan Capistrano CA 39 7 1
Cindy Potts Gunner 2 M BSD-M Plantation FL 65 3 2 2
Emily Catignani Hatch 4 M BL Centerville MA 80 1 2 1 2 1
Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson 7.5 M BL Jewett NY 100 8 5 7
Mika Sumner Hex 2 F WH/x Terrell TX 39 2 1
Dawn Strawn Hoax 6.5 M DSD Theresa NY 108 3 2 1 1 3
Brian Wilcox Hook 10 M DSD/x Greenville MI 72 5 1 2
Cristina Kumka Hozzy 5 M BSD-M Sudbury VT 58 11 1
Michele Sandman Hudson 6.5 M GR Fishkill NY 53 8 11
Erica Kaczmarowski Hunter 4 M CL Chaffee NY 76 11 1 1
Todd Zaborac Hydro 1.5 M DSD Lakeview MI 77 11 2 1
Colleen Rouse Ivy 4 F BC Rochester NY 70 9 2 1
Frank Kelly Jade 3.5 F BL East Brunswick NJ 72 8 2 1 1
Samantha Sciolino Jameson 4 M BSD-M Waterloo NY 102 3 6
Lisa Carr Jax 6 M CBR Marion NY 73 9 1 5 3
Michele & Brett Sandman Jax 9.5 M GR Fishkill NY 59 6 8 3
Bret Morris Jaxx 5 M BL Tipton IN 31 6 1
Karen & Joe Regina Jersey 3 F CBR Hillsdale NY 95 2 3 2
Andie/Matt Cole Jeter 8 M CL Waterford Township MI 31 8 1
Grace/Allen Gajdos Jewel 5 F BL Poughquag NY 85 2 3 3 4 1
Jeff Lees Journey 7.5 M DSD Livonia MI 63 10 1



Ray Sumner Junior 4 M YL Kittery ME 94 7 6 3
Elaine Humphrey Kalibre 2.5 M BL Glenmont NY 98 5 5 1 2
Karen & Joe Regina Karma 6 F CBR Hillsdale NY 104 1 6 7
Catherine Shea Kiri 2 F MIX Bolton MA 35 8 1
Shannon Paquin Kona 10 F AS/x Hope Valley RI 21 4 1
Cathi Tice-Jones Konda Sue 6 F YL Leeds NY 24 5 4
Suzie Harris Laken 5 F BC/x Bakersfield CA 56 4 1 1
Andrea Giordano Lara 3.5 F AS Oswego NY 79 6 1 2
Petronella Payne Lily Belle 3 F GSD Clarks Hill SC 47 9 4
Megan Abramo Lola 7 F YL Amherst NY 54 8 1
Johnathan Hart Luca 3 F GR Cortland NY 84 9 2 2 1
Hailley Tucker Lucy 5 F CBR High Springs FL 67 1 2
Logan Bender Lucy 2 F L Staatsburg NY 37 1
Giselle Hellemn McMahanLucy Liu 3 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 37 1
Lise Strum Luke2:10 4 M BSD-M/WH Terrell TX 84 1 1
Katherine Hamilton Luna 5 F DSD Columbus GA 78 3 1
Candi/Norm Brown Lyric 1 F BL Saginaw MI 81 3 1 1
Frank Kerchner Maggie 8 F FCR Landing NJ 37 7 1
Rebecca Cousins Maggie 6 F CL/APBT Hudson NY 36 4 1
Dyane Delemarre Mako 4 M BC/WH Baltimore MD 85 4 1 1
Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 2 F BSD-M Wappingers Falls NY 64 2 1 3
Chris Hutchko Mazikeen 1.5 F BSD-M Chiefland FL 42 9 2
Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 7.5 F CL Pittsford VT 79 2 1 1 2
Justin Morgan Molly 12 F L Uxbridge MA 28 6 2
Peter Scott Morgan 7 M GR Newburgh NY 54 6 4
Jennifer Rydd Murphy 5 M BC West Branch MI 41 1 1
Amanda Kranz Nash 3 M ABDM Wappingers Falls NY 25 11 1
Jennifer Spence Nemo 12 F BC/BL Colchester CT 51 9 3
Joanne Shear Newton 8 M BL/x Holbrook MA 68 10 4 1
Dawn Mlatecek Ninja 10 F BL Eastpoint FL 67 2
Mike/Sue Willming Nova 3 F YL Coloma MI 84 5 1 1
David Murray Nova 6.9 F M-ASD Riverside RI 48 9 4
Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD Leslie MI 80 6 1 4 1
Tambra Hamilton Nyx 6 F AS Roopville GA 29 11 2
Cathy Segura Ollie 11 M BL/x Huntington Beach CA 67 11 1
Fawn Kovach Parker 10 M GSP Waynesboro GA 27 6 1
Linda Abrams Pearl 12 F BL Milford MA 50 3 1
Diane Spain Penny 4 F YL Norfolk MA 66 11 1 4
Katie & Shane Smith Posey 2.5 F BSD-M Oxford MI 85 2 1 1



Lauren Helfer Reaper 2 F BSD-M Gainesville FL 62 7 2 2
Desi Mahoney Reba 1 F GR Poughkeepsie NY 41 9 1
Veronica Dalton Rebel 4 M AS/GR Norwood MA 60 2 4 1
Steve/Kristin Bimbo Rebel Rose 4 F BL Wurtsboro NY 32 5 1
Anna Blanton Rhys 5.5 M BC Varnville SC 53 4 1
Melanie Wilson Riggs 4.5 M DSD Pakenham ONT-CA 33 11 1
Allie Stiles Rikaa 2 F BSD-M Bakersfield CA 38 2
Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD Chiefland FL 74 5 1 2
Mika Sumner Roadie 2 M BSD-M Terrell TX 40 9 1
Robert Scalise Robbie 6 F BC Tonawanda NY 72 6 3 1
Megan Boisclair Rosie 4 F BL Milford MA 48 1
Justin Morgan Ruettiger 5.5 M CL Uxbridge MA 59 1 2 2
Bo Mashburn Rufus 5 M CBR Homosassa FL 32 2 2
Erica Kaczmarowski Ruger 3.5 M BL Chaffee NY 43 6 2
Jordan Forster Rune 2 F BC Williston FL 63 1 2
Joe Souza Rusty 7 M L Wesley Chapel FL 84 6 1 1
Chantal Levesque Ryder 2 M BSD-M Arnprior ONT-CA 37 3 1
Penny Tremble Sadie 6 F YL Bay City MI 66 1 1
Judy Eyer Sally 1 F YL West Point GA 60 8 1 1
Dawn Mlatecek Salty 2 F YL Eastpoint FL 78 2 1
Ariana Ott Savage 3.5 M DSD/BSD-M Brooklyn NY 92 5 1 1 1
Sandra Wardell Schwartzbier 3 M DSD Ottawa IL 49 1 1
Hailey Fuscaldo Scout 5 M L Salt Point NY 26 7 1
Carla Parravani Scud 6 M SBT/JRT Chiefland FL 61 11 3 1
John Mahoney Shane 3 M GR Poughkeepsie NY 67 11 2 2
Todd Miller Shark 8 M BC/WH Williston FL 80 9 1 1
Lori Robertson Siri 4 F BSD-M/x Wesley Chapel FL 67 2 2 1
Cathi Wilcox Slash 9.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 76 3 3 1
Eddie Lamberth Smokey Joe 9 M CL Macon GA 43 1
Donna & Ray Mobilia Star 1.75 F BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 44 2
Cassie Kennedy Stoke 10.5 BC Plant City FL 21 6 1
Jennifer Spence Tango 3 M DSD Colchester CT 61 8 1
Emily Catignani Tilly 8 F BL Centerville MA 58 3 5 1
Tinetha Parker Toruk 3 M DSD Laingsburg MI 36 6 1
Eva Ojolick Triton 6 M NSDRT Bradenton FL 30 1
Mallorie Timon Trooper 4.5 M BSD-M Plattsburgh NY 62 8 3 3
Fred Eaker U.S.A. 7.9 M BL Indian Trail NC 80 9 2 1
Lauren Helfer Venom 15m F BSD-M Gainesville FL 37 3 1
R Jaye Lockwood Vincent 2 M AC-X Gainesville FL 46 1



Jaise Oloy Viper 1 F MIX Gainesville FL 59 3 1
Christine Graham Wilma 6.5 F ACD Thomasville NC 74 3 1 1 1
Addy Williming Wilma 1 F BL Coloma MI 69 1 1
Brookelyn Miller Winston 2.5 M ESS Sidney MI 32 5 1
Sandra Wardell Witbier 7 F BSD-M Ottawa IL 25 5 1
Ashley Chalfant Wynonna 3.1 F GSP Thomasville NC 77 9 1 2
William Hall Xe 5 F DSD Winter Park FL 38 6 2
William Hall Xe (Z) 4.5 F DSD Winter Park FL 32 3 1
Casey Nowtash Xerxes 6 M BOUCH Vista CA 39 2 1
Tara Osuba Yikes! 3 M MIX New Port Richey FL 36 9 1
Anje Foster Zayne 10 M BC Dallas GA 52 8 1
Dawn Scholz Zen 6 F BC/WH Micanopy FL 41 6 1



THE 
FOLLOWING 
PAGES ARE 
SORTED BY 

SCORE 



2024 CATCH-IT

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST FT IN M
AS

TE
R 

-6
59

M
AS

TE
R 

EL
IT

E 
66

0-
83

9
U

LT
IM

AT
E 

84
0-

95
9

U
LT

IM
AT

E 
EL

IT
E 

96
0+

Dawn Strawn Hoax 6.5 M DSD Theresa NY 108 3 2 1 1 3
Karen & Joe Regina Karma 6 F CBR Hillsdale NY 104 1 6 7
Samantha Sciolino Jameson 4 M BSD-M Waterloo NY 102 3 6
Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson 7.5 M BL Jewett NY 100 8 5 7
Andrew Sciolino Astrid 3 F BSD-M Waterloo NY 98 9 2 1 5
Elaine Humphrey Kalibre 2.5 M BL Glenmont NY 98 5 5 1 2
Hollie Wolanski Daisy 6 F APBT Oriskany Falls NY 96 1 6
Karen & Joe Regina Jersey 3 F CBR Hillsdale NY 95 2 3 2
Ray Sumner Junior 4 M YL Kittery ME 94 7 6 3
Maggie Chen Bobo 4 M WH Oak Point TX 92 8 2 1
Ariana Ott Savage 3.5 M DSD/BSD-M Brooklyn NY 92 5 1 1 1
Matt Scheafer Daisy 4 F BL/BOX Catskill NY 89 6 8 1 5
Ray Sumner Camo 8.9 M YL Kittery ME 87 3 9 2
Hollie Wolanski Dozer 8 M APBT Oriskany Falls NY 86 3 2 2 3
Dyane Delemarre Mako 4 M BC/WH Baltimore MD 85 4 1 1
Grace/Allen Gajdos Jewel 5 F BL Poughquag NY 85 2 3 3 4 1
Katie & Shane Smith Posey 2.5 F BSD-M Oxford MI 85 2 1 1
Johnathan Hart Luca 3 F GR Cortland NY 84 9 2 2 1
Joe Souza Rusty 7 M L Wesley Chapel FL 84 6 1 1
Mike/Sue Willming Nova 3 F YL Coloma MI 84 5 1 1
Lise Strum Luke2:10 4 M BSD-M/WH Terrell TX 84 1 1
Giselle McMahan Claude 3 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 82 6 1
Dawn Strawn Blu Dog Clu 1.5 M BSD-M Theresa NY 82 1 2 1 1
Carla Parravani Assassin 4 M BSD-M/BC Chiefland FL 81 9 1 1 3 1
Jackie Tew Dexter 5 M DSD Glastonbury CT 81 6 2 1
Candi/Norm Brown Lyric 1 F BL Saginaw MI 81 3 1 1
Drake Terzano Clutch 2 M WH Fowlerville MI 80 11 1
Fred Eaker U.S.A. 7.9 M BL Indian Trail NC 80 9 2 1
Todd Miller Shark 8 M BC/WH Williston FL 80 9 1 1
Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD Leslie MI 80 6 1 4 1
Emily Catignani Hatch 4 M BL Centerville MA 80 1 2 1 2 1
Lynnette Morris Bodie 1.5 M BL Tipton IN 79 11 2 1 2
Andrea Giordano Lara 3.5 F AS Oswego NY 79 6 1 2
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Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 7.5 F CL Pittsford VT 79 2 1 1 2
Dawn Strawn Clu 1.5 M BSD-M Theresa NY 78 3 3 1
Katherine Hamilton Luna 5 F DSD Columbus GA 78 3 1
Dawn Mlatecek Salty 2 F YL Eastpoint FL 78 2 1
Todd Zaborac Hydro 1.5 M DSD Lakeview MI 77 11 2 1
Ashley Chalfant Wynonna 3.1 F GSP Thomasville NC 77 9 1 2
Christine/Mark Mol Duke 2.5 M CBR Edmore MI 77 7 1 3
Erica Kaczmarowski Hunter 4 M CL Chaffee NY 76 11 1 1
Alexa Walsh Arya 6.5 F BSD-M Monroe MI 76 8 2
Cathi Wilcox Slash 9.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 76 3 3 1
Lynnette Morris Ellie 3 F BL Tipton IN 75 2 3 1 1
Breck Baker Chezwick 4 M YL St. Augustine FL 74 9 5 1 1
Julie Klugo Charley 7 F BL/GSP Hudson NY 74 7 5 2 1
Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD Chiefland FL 74 5 1 2
Christine Graham Wilma 6.5 F ACD Thomasville NC 74 3 1 1 1
Jennifer Spence Arleigh 3 F DSD Colchester CT 74 1 2 1
Lisa Carr Jax 6 M CBR Marion NY 73 9 1 5 3
Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD Leslie MI 73 2 1 2
Frank Kelly Jade 3.5 F BL East Brunswick NJ 72 8 2 1 1
Robert Scalise Robbie 6 F BC Tonawanda NY 72 6 3 1
Brian Wilcox Hook 10 M DSD/x Greenville MI 72 5 1 2
Mika Sumner Angus 6 M BSD-M Terrell TX 72 1 1
Kaitlyn Pauz Dock 2 M BL Mallorytown ONT-CA 71 5 1
Colleen Rouse Ivy 4 F BC Rochester NY 70 9 2 1
Tyler Cauthon Coal 3.5 M BL La Verne CA 69 2 1 1
Addy Williming Wilma 1 F BL Coloma MI 69 1 1
Joanne Shear Newton 8 M BL/x Holbrook MA 68 10 4 1
Pam Martin Donut 5 F AUS/x Garland TX 68 1 1
Cathy Segura Ollie 11 M BL/x Huntington Beach CA 67 11 1
John Mahoney Shane 3 M GR Poughkeepsie NY 67 11 2 2
Lori Robertson Siri 4 F BSD-M/x Wesley Chapel FL 67 2 2 1
Dawn Mlatecek Ninja 10 F BL Eastpoint FL 67 2
Hailley Tucker Lucy 5 F CBR High Springs FL 67 1 2
Diane Spain Penny 4 F YL Norfolk MA 66 11 1 4
Penny Tremble Sadie 6 F YL Bay City MI 66 1 1
Blair Holierhoek Caliber 3 F BL Lansdowne ONT-CA 65 4 1
Cindy Potts Gunner 2 M BSD-M Plantation FL 65 3 2 2
Casey & Bill Oesterlein Emma 9.25 F BL/x Redlands CA 65 2 1
Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 2 F BSD-M Wappingers Falls NY 64 2 1 3



Mark Smith Brady 5 M BL Pine Mountain GA 63 10 1
Jeff Lees Journey 7.5 M DSD Livonia MI 63 10 1
Jordan Forster Rune 2 F BC Williston FL 63 1 2
Jesse Vezina Grainne 5 F DP Berkley MA 62 10 1
Mallorie Timon Trooper 4.5 M BSD-M Plattsburgh NY 62 8 3 3
Kristina Cerullo Allie 6.5 F BL Kingston MA 62 7 1
Lauren Helfer Reaper 2 F BSD-M Gainesville FL 62 7 2 2
Carla Parravani Scud 6 M SBT/JRT Chiefland FL 61 11 3 1
Carole Plyler Finley 4 M GR Grovetown GA 61 8 1 3
Jennifer Spence Tango 3 M DSD Colchester CT 61 8 1
Fred Eaker Dec 2.9 M BL Indian Trail NC 61 1 1
Judy Eyer Sally 1 F YL West Point GA 60 8 1 1
Veronica Dalton Rebel 4 M AS/GR Norwood MA 60 2 4 1
Michele & Brett Sandman Jax 9.5 M GR Fishkill NY 59 6 8 3
Jaise Oloy Viper 1 F MIX Gainesville FL 59 3 1
Justin Morgan Ruettiger 5.5 M CL Uxbridge MA 59 1 2 2
Cristina Kumka Hozzy 5 M BSD-M Sudbury VT 58 11 1
Emily Catignani Tilly 8 F BL Centerville MA 58 3 5 1
Andrew Sciolino Enchantress 2 F DSD Waterloo NY 57 3 1
Robin Sullivan Braxton 4 M GSD Bossier City LA 57 1
Suzie Harris Laken 5 F BC/x Bakersfield CA 56 4 1 1
Megan Abramo Lola 7 F YL Amherst NY 54 8 1
Peter Scott Morgan 7 M GR Newburgh NY 54 6 4
Chesney Anglin Freeway 4 M BSD-M/x New Port Richey FL 54 5 1
Michele Sandman Hudson 6.5 M GR Fishkill NY 53 8 11
Anna Blanton Rhys 5.5 M BC Varnville SC 53 4 1
Anje Foster Zayne 10 M BC Dallas GA 52 8 1
Blair Holierhoek Duke M YL Lansdowne ONT-CA 52 1
Jennifer Spence Nemo 12 F BC/BL Colchester CT 51 9 3
Peggi Stahr Augie 7 M GR North Augusta SC 50 6 5
Linda Abrams Pearl 12 F BL Milford MA 50 3 1
Sandra Wardell Schwartzbier 3 M DSD Ottawa IL 49 1 1
David Murray Nova 6.9 F M-ASD Riverside RI 48 9 4
Megan Boisclair Rosie 4 F BL Milford MA 48 1
Petronella Payne Lily Belle 3 F GSD Clarks Hill SC 47 9 4
R Jaye Lockwood Vincent 2 M AC-X Gainesville FL 46 1
Daphe Oliver Duncan 11M M L Tampa FL 45 6 1
Amanda Baur Circa 5 M BC/WH x Tulsa OK 44 2 1
Donna & Ray Mobilia Star 1.75 F BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 44 2



Erica Kaczmarowski Ruger 3.5 M BL Chaffee NY 43 6 2
Bo Mashburn Dancer 2 F CBR Homosassa FL 43 1
Eddie Lamberth Smokey Joe 9 M CL Macon GA 43 1
Chris Hutchko Mazikeen 1.5 F BSD-M Chiefland FL 42 9 2
Donna & Ray Mobilia Bullitt 9 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 42 7 1
Desi Mahoney Reba 1 F GR Poughkeepsie NY 41 9 1
Dawn Scholz Zen 6 F BC/WH Micanopy FL 41 6 1
Jennifer Rydd Murphy 5 M BC West Branch MI 41 1 1
Mika Sumner Roadie 2 M BSD-M Terrell TX 40 9 1
Jenine Wech Fletcher 3 M BSD-M Victor NY 40 4 1
Niki Buda Gia 3 F DSD Lansing MI 40 1 1
Dan Myers Griffin 11m M CBR San Juan Capistrano CA 39 7 1
Mika Sumner Hex 2 F WH/x Terrell TX 39 2 1
Casey Nowtash Xerxes 6 M BOUCH Vista CA 39 2 1
William Hall Xe 5 F DSD Winter Park FL 38 6 2
Allie Stiles Rikaa 2 F BSD-M Bakersfield CA 38 2
Frank Kerchner Maggie 8 F FCR Landing NJ 37 7 1
Chantal Levesque Ryder 2 M BSD-M Arnprior ONT-CA 37 3 1
Lauren Helfer Venom 15m F BSD-M Gainesville FL 37 3 1
Giselle Hellemn McMahanLucy Liu 3 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 37 1
Logan Bender Lucy 2 F L Staatsburg NY 37 1
Christa Hinkein Beacon 1 M L Germantown NY 36 10 1
Tara Osuba Yikes! 3 M MIX New Port Richey FL 36 9 1
Tinetha Parker Toruk 3 M DSD Laingsburg MI 36 6 1
Rebecca Cousins Maggie 6 F CL/APBT Hudson NY 36 4 1
Catherine Shea Kiri 2 F MIX Bolton MA 35 8 1
Dawn Mlatecek Aura 5 F YL Eastpoint FL 34 1
Melanie Wilson Riggs 4.5 M DSD Pakenham ONT-CA 33 11 1
Robert DiAngelis Cadhla 3.4 F CBR Winthrop MA 33 4 3
Linda Powell Duke 2 M ACD/x Escondido CA 32 10 1
Lisa Podielsky Dory 5.5 F APBT Lakeville MA 32 6 2
Steve/Kristin Bimbo Rebel Rose 4 F BL Wurtsboro NY 32 5 1
Brookelyn Miller Winston 2.5 M ESS Sidney MI 32 5 1
William Hall Xe (Z) 4.5 F DSD Winter Park FL 32 3 1
Bo Mashburn Rufus 5 M CBR Homosassa FL 32 2 2
Andie/Matt Cole Jeter 8 M CL Waterford Township MI 31 8 1
Bret Morris Jaxx 5 M BL Tipton IN 31 6 1
Paige Littell Drax 6 M BSD-M/x Silver Springs FL 30 1
Eva Ojolick Triton 6 M NSDRT Bradenton FL 30 1



Tambra Hamilton Nyx 6 F AS Roopville GA 29 11 2
Justin Morgan Molly 12 F L Uxbridge MA 28 6 2
Fawn Kovach Parker 10 M GSP Waynesboro GA 27 6 1
Hailey Fuscaldo Scout 5 M L Salt Point NY 26 7 1
Amanda Kranz Nash 3 M ABDM Wappingers Falls NY 25 11 1
Jenine Wech Finn 5 M BC Victor NY 25 6 1
Sandra Wardell Witbier 7 F BSD-M Ottawa IL 25 5 1
Cathi Tice-Jones Konda Sue 6 F YL Leeds NY 24 5 4
Denielle Coffey Fin 3 M YL 22 6 1
Cassie Kennedy Stoke 10.5 BC Plant City FL 21 6 1
Shannon Paquin Kona 10 F AS/x Hope Valley RI 21 4 1
Dawn Strawn Cool Beans 2 M JRT Theresa NY 16 9 1


